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R BX

N— =]
X % N
R %X % 38 % 3
i)
(1. % 2. WA @. XH) 2 | B HEE
2.
z2%3| AH EN A X | EESE | BB
20| 7H168 |ik#& 50,240 50,240
26| 7R168 |FHE 15,000 65,240
27| 7A178 [#HER 15,000 80,240
40(11 A 188 |icE 42,100 122,340
41(11 188 [FHEH 30,000 152,340
60 3H268|JREF 24,900 177,240
61| 3H268 |HHELIT—R 15,000 192,240
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I BEX

R—T H
X % N
R ¥ = B & 3
- 1H
(1. 12% 2. ITA ®. XH) | 3 =] L&
K =
zzzs| AH NE IRA Xt e (RED | W&
1| 5A78|h—LR—D 14,823 14,823
12| 6H4B|h—LR—D 14,823 29,646
32| 7H6B|hR—LR— 14,823 44,469
31| 7RA158 | R—LR—FE 41,250 85,719
19| 8H4B|F—LR— 14,823 100,542
21| 9B4B|HR—LR— 14,823 115,365
42| 10858 |h—LR— 14,823 130,188
43| 11 A48 |R—LR— 14,823 145,011
44| 12848 |R—LR— 14,823 159,834
71| 1848 |HR—LR— 14,823 174,657
75| 2848 |kR—LR— 14,823 189,480
77| 3H4B|HR—LR— 14,823 204,303
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H #BX
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(1. 183 2. kA @. ZH) | 5 B | EE-RETHE
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AH BES IRA X Re(REDH | @&
3H11H|JRE 32,580 32,580

1/1



s 'X

N—y =]
X % N o
R _*x = 5 & 3
i
(1. % 2. A @. ZHi) 7 |B| BEHERE
£
z2%3| AH NE IR A Xt |BEREEERD | #FE

13| 58208 |aE—K (4 A &) 413 413
14| 68158 |aE—FRA#K 109 522
15( 6 A158 |aE—K 80 602
45| 7H208 [2E— 281 883
29| 8A20R |aE—RA# 59 942
30| 8A208[aE—H 16 958
46|10 198 [aE— 40 998
47(12A188 |[aE—{X 8 1,006
63| 1H208|aE—FR#K 15 1,021
64| 1H208 |[aE—t 120 1,141
66| 2A 190 [aE—H 7 1,148
67| 3198 |aE—K 104 1,252
68| 3H248|aE—FR#K 23 1,275
98| 4A21A|aE—(BA%H) 299 1,574
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N—T B
X % N o
R ¥ = 3 & 3
IE i
(1. 1% 2. WA O. XHi) 8 |B| BHEAE
£
z2g5| HAH AR A X e (RED) | B#&

28| 3H 238 |FET 5,500 5,500
22| 58318 |EHK 3,821 9,321
23| 68308 |FHERK 1,887 11,208
24| 7H318|FEMT 1,887 13,095
25| 8H 308 |FEMT 1,887 14,982
48| 9H308 |¥EH 1,887 16,869
49108168 | ¥R 16,500 33,369
50(10H 318 |§TET 1,887 35,256
51{11 A 308 [FTER 1,887 37,143
52 12818 |§REK 930 38,073
69(12H 250 (#1128 1,887 39,960
70(12H 280 (FiE{X128 930 40,890
72| 1H298 |FER 8,250 49,140
73| 1A318 |$EK1A 1,887 51,027
74| 2838 |&FEAK1A 930 51,957
76| 2H 280 |FEK2A % 1,887 53,844
99| 3A30H |FHHKIAR 1,887 55,731
78| 4A1H|FEAK2A % 930 56,661
79 4A1B|FEKIAL 930 57,591
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R—% B
X VN N o.
R _*X %= 5| & 3
]
(1. 1% 2. WA @. XH) 10 | B |FHERE-EE
%

wmgs| AH AR Iz A ZH %RE (R | &§&
81| 6108 (R<w—rT4> 14,176 14,176
82| 7R10B(R<T—kT+> 14,162 28,338
83| 8A11H(RY—+TAY 14,164 42,502
84| 9R10H |(RT—kT+> 14,202 56,704
33| 98288 |AHvUk(5A~8A) 75,000 131,704
85(108 128 |RT—FT#+> 15,168 146,872
53| 108168 AV A(9A) 17,435 164,307
86(11H10H |[RT—FT4> 13,789 178,096
87(128108B|RA<T—kT#+> 14,342 192,438
88| 1A128|R<T—FT74> 14,326 206,764
89| 1A26H|#vYt(10A~12A) 50,424 257,188
65 2H108|R<w—+T#+> 14,344 271,532
90| 3A10B|(RT—FT4> 11,933 283,465
94| 4H208|[#VI (1 A~3A) 33,807 317,272
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N—D B
X n N
R _* = 35 & 3
]
(1. I8% 2. A @. ) 11 B EXEE
%
z=g3 AH RES IRA X | BRERH | ®wE
17| 5A7H[AE—# 5,940 5,940
18| 6H3H|aE—#: 5,940 11,880
34| 7H3H|XE& 6,390 18,270
35| 7H3B|aE—# 5,940 24,210
36| 8H3H aE—# 5,940 30,150
37| 9R3B|aE—# 5,940 36,090
54 10A58 |2 —# 5,940 42,030
55| 11 H4H [2E—# 5,940 47,970
56| 12838 |aE—# 5,940 53,910
91| 1H48|aE—# 5,940 99,850
92| 2H3H|aE—# 5,940 65,790
93| 3H3B|aE—# 5,940 71,730
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